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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190409 2AM-DOH1335 NWB Request Response to CIRNAC on TMAC Response-
OLAE 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Apr 9, 2019 at 1:59 PM
To: Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>,
"Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)"
<bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>
Cc: Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>, Ashley Mathai <ashley.mathai@tmacresources.com>,
Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Oliver Curran
<oliver.curran@tmacresources.com>, Shelley Potter <shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>

Good day CIRNAC,
 
Please find attached copy of TMAC's response to comments regarding Notification of Construction of the All-Weather
Road km 0-1 and Contact Water Pond at Madrid North. Please review and respond by April 11, 2019
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-DOH1335%
20TMAC/3%20TECH/D%20CONSTRUCT/D1%20All%20Weather%20Road%20Detail%20Design%20Package/ 
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-DOH1335%
20TMAC/3%20TECH/D%20CONSTRUCT/D1%20Contact%20Water%20Pond%20Berm%20at%20Madrid%20North/   
 
Regards,
Ida 

 
 

190409 2AM-DOH1335 TMAC Response to CIRNAC comments Cover Ltr-ILAE.pdf 
4433K

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-DOH1335%20TMAC/3%20TECH/D%20CONSTRUCT/D1%20All%20Weather%20Road%20Detail%20Design%20Package/
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-DOH1335%20TMAC/3%20TECH/D%20CONSTRUCT/D1%20Contact%20Water%20Pond%20Berm%20at%20Madrid%20North/
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=cab0cbada6&view=att&th=16a03af91df2e31a&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_jua7ka7l0&safe=1&zw

